Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14

15

Spiller

Olav Homme

Jan Eiksa

Torhild Lund

Kurt Thomassen
Oddvar Kjgnniksen
Svein Arne @ydna
Leiv Sletten

Tor Magne Dommersnes
Gunleiv Djupesland
Finn Thomassen
Asbjgrn Dahle

Kjell Johansen

Idar Magne Stavnes
Kjell Arnfinn Pettersen

Anne Lise Arntsen

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

S@gne Bridgeklubb

Spiller

Gunleiv Djupesland jr.

Odd Arvid Tgnnesland

Sigrid Junker

Per Holmen

Lill Evy Ngddelund
H. Mglland

John Seland

Marit Dommersnes
Helge Greibesland
Inger Berge
Dagfinn Flgystal
Inga Fidjestal
Stein Furuseth
Knut Lunde

Inger Grete Vabo

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Finsland

S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Resultat

70,31
62,50
57,81
55,31
53,65
53,65
53,13
50,00
47,92
45,83
44,91
40,94
38,54
38,43

36,11
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Arrangement Antall Bord




